You May Be Also Be interested
In:
APT1608SRCPRV Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
APT1608SRCPRV Details PDF
APT1608SRCPRV
Manufacturer Part Number: APT1608SRCPRV
Manufacturer/Brand: Kingbright
Part of Description: LED RED CLEAR 0603 SMD
Datasheets: APT1608SRCPRV.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 21565 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APT1608SRCPRV
Manufacturer Kingbright
Description LED RED CLEAR 0603 SMD
Category Optoelectronics > LED Indication - Discrete
Part Status 21565 pcs Stock
Wavelength - Peak 655nm
Wavelength - Dominant 640nm
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Typ) 1.85V
Viewing Angle 120°
Supplier Device Package Chip LED
Size / Dimension 1.60mm L x 0.80mm W
Series -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 0603 (1608 Metric)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Millicandela Rating 30mcd
Lens Transparency Clear
Lens Style/Size Rectangle with Flat Top, 1.20mm x 0.80mm
Lens Color Colorless
Height (Max) 0.75mm
Features -
Current - Test 20mA
Color Red
APT1608SF4C-PRV
Kingbright
EMITTER IR 880NM 50MA 603
APT1608SYCK/J3-PRV
Kingbright
LED YELLOW CLEAR 0603 SMD
APT1608SURCK LED
KINGBRIGHT
KINGBRIGHT LED
APT1608SGD
Kingbri
Kingbri 0603+
APT1608SURCK
Kingbright
LED RED CLEAR 0603 SMD
APT1608SGC
Kingbright
LED GREEN CLEAR 0603 SMD
APT1608SGC-TL
Kingbri
Kingbri 0603+
APT1608SGCF01-HP8
KINGBRIGH
APT1608SGCF01-HP8 KINGBRIGH